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10:00 AM - 10:30 AM Registrations   

10:30 AM - 10:45 AM BW People Management Leadership & Strategy Summit: Opening  

10:45 AM - 11:05 AM Inaugural Keynote Address
Dr Annurag Batra, Chairman & Editor-in-Chief, BW Businessworld & Founder, exchange4media 

11:05 AM - 11:45 AM Panel Discussion 1: Rede�ning Leadership for the 21st Century
Ms Irani S Roy, CHRO, Signify India Subcontinent, Signify Innovations India
Mr Prashant Khullar, CHRO, Ecom Express
Ms Ritika Mathur, Partner, GT
Mr Shaleen Manik, CHRO, Transsion India (itel, Tecno & In�nix Mobiles)
Session Chair: Ms Resham Suhail, Editorial Lead, BW Disrupt

11:45 AM - 12:25 PM Panel Discussion 2: The Future of Executive Education and Learning
Mr Lokesh Sharma, CHRO, National Commodities Management Services
Mr Praveen Purohit, Dy Group CHRO, Vedanta Group
Mr Sunny Verma, Group Head – L&OD, JBM Group
Session Chair: Ms Savi Khanna, Correspondent, BW People

12:25 PM - 1:05 PM Panel Discussion 3: Innovative Strategies in Management Development Programs
Mr Abhay Kapoor, Head – HR & Administration, Suzuki Motor Gujarat
Mr Nitin Nahata, CHRO, Gameskraft
Mr Sudip Verma, Chief Enabler, Vgain World
Ms Sulbha Rai, CPO, RenewBuy
Session Chair: Ms Reema Bhaduri, Editorial Lead, BW Businessworld

1:05 PM - 2:00 PM Networking Lunch   

For Nominations:
Akash Kumar Pandey | +91 7898908944

akash.pandey@businessworld.in
Ashish Kumar | +91 97179 22747
ashish.kumar@businessworld.in

Aditi Rawat  |  +91 9873431912
aditi.rawat@businessworld.in

For Speaking Opportunity:
Reeti Gupta | +91 98996 10630

reeti@businessworld.in
For Community Collaboration:

Talees Rizvi | +91 93106 34007
talees.rizvi@businessworld.in

For Sponsorship:
Anjeet Trivedi | anjeet@businessworld.in | +91 9818122217
CS Rajaraman | rajaraman@businessworld.in | +91 9342262859
Deepak Bhatt | deepak@businessworld.in | +91 9429423232
Kiran Dedhia | kiran@businessworld.in | +91 9833399009
Rajeev Chauhan | rajeev.chauhan@businessworld.in | +91 9811820301
Ravi Khatri | ravi.khatri@businessworld.in | +91 9891315715
Sajjad Mohammad | sajjad@businessworld.in | +91 9911855935
Saurabh Jain | saurabh.jain@businessworld.in | +91 9911334633
Shruti Arora | shruti.arora@businessworld.in | +91 79826 28913
Somyajit Sengupta | somyajit@businessworld.in | +91 9818247444
Santosh B Singh | santosh@businessworld.in | +91 9820129879

2:00 PM - 2:40 PM Panel Discussion 4: Specialized Coaching: Personalizing Leadership Development
Mr Deo Kumar Pandey, Country People Director (Head of HR), Knauf India
Ms Poonam Bharti, ED & CHRO, Shriram Pistons & Rings
Ms Saumya Sandilya, Head of People Business Partner, Ericsson
Mr Srinivas Reddy P, SVP & Head of Human Resources, Pristyn Care
Session Chair: Mr Ved Shukla, Founder & CEO, Mylomart & Advisor, BW Retail World

2:40 PM - 3:20 PM Panel Discussion 5: Enhancing Leadership Skills through Technology and Innovation
Mr Ashissh Kapoor, Talent Lead, EY
Ms Monika Garg, Associate Director Global HR Operations Support, Fresenius Medical Care
Ms Pallavi Poddar, CHRO, Fenesta Windows
Mr Vikram Jit Singh, Head HR- South Asia, Li & Fung
Mr Vinay Kaushik Trivedi, Global Head HR & Admin, TerraPay
Session Chair: Mr Arjun Yadav, Senior Correspondent, BW Businessworld

3:20 PM - 4:00 PM Panel Discussion 6: Building a Culture of Leadership and Learning
Mr Aseem Nath Tripathi, CHRO, Multiplier Brand Solutions
Ms Deepti Mehta, CHRO, Interface Microsystems
Mr Raj Kamal Singhal, Director & COO, Hitachi Systems India
Mr Viekas K Khokha, CHRO, Sharda Motor Industries
Session Chair: Mr Agniwesh Thakur, Director, Deloitte

4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  Sahakriya: Wellbeing, Creativity & Leadership through music by
Ms Sunita Bhuyan, Violinist & HR Practioner

4:15 PM - 4:25 PM BW People Exceptional Managers Awards Ceremony: Opening Address   

4:25 PM - 6:00 PM BW People Exceptional Managers Awards Ceremony  

6:00 PM - 6:10 PM BW People Exceptional Managers Awards Ceremony: Closing Address  
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